
Basic Neuroscience Chapter of MSN (members)  

 Name University Status Email  

1 Dr Cheah Pike See UPM Life member cheahpikesee@ upm.edu.my 

 

2 Dr Loh Han Chern UTAR Life member hcloh@utar.edu.my 

 

3 Dr Suhaili Abu Bakar UPM Life member suhaili_ab@upm.edu.my  

4 Dr Thilakavathy 

Karuppiah 

UPM Life member thilathy@upm.edu.my 

 

5 Dr Sharmili Vidyadaran UPM Life member sharmili@upm.edu.my 

 

6 Dr Michael Ling King 

Hwa 

UPM Life member lkh@upm.edu.my 

 

7 Dr Mohamad Aris Mohd 

Moklas 

UPM Life member aris@upm.edu.my 

 

8 Dr Che Norma Mt Taib UPM Life member chenorma@upm.edu.my  

9 Dr. Norshariza Nordin UPM Life member shariza@upm.edu.my 

 

10 Ms Yee Yit Cheng HKL Life member yitcheng61@yahoo.com 

 

11 Ms Satiapoorany A/P K. 

Subramaniam 

PPUKM Life member satia@ppukm.ukm.my 

 

12 Dr Anwar Norazit UM Life member anwar.norazit@ummc.edu.my 

 

13 Assoc. Prof. Dr Mohd 

Sokhini Abd Mutalib 

UPM Life member sukhini@upm.edu.my   

14 Dr Huzwah Khaza’ai UPM Life member huzwah@upm.edu.my 

 

15 Assoc. Prof. Dr Junedah 

bt Sanusi 

UM Life member junedah@um.edu.my 

 

16 Dr Ahmad Akira UPM Life member ahmadakira@upm.edu.my  

17 Dr Ng Khuen Yen MonashU.

, Sunway 

Life member ng.khuen.yen@med.monash.edu.

my 

 

18 Dr. Hafandi bin Ahmad UPM Life member hafandi@vet.upm.edu.my 

 

19 Assoc. Prof. Dr Norsiah  

Fauzan 

UNIMAS Life member fnorsiah@fcs.unimas.my 

 

20 Lee Ming Tatt  UCSI Life member mingtatt7286@yahoo.com 

 

21 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Johnson 

Stanslas 

UPM Life member 

 

rcxjs@medic.upm.edu.my 

 

22 Siew Wei Hong UPM Life member weihong1986@gmail.com 

 

 

23 Tan Kai Leng UPM Life member tankaileng@hotmail.com 

 

24 Dr. Shariful Hassan 

Sumon 

UPM Life member shafirul_hsn@vyahoo.com 

 



 

25 Hoo Mun Fun UPM Life member jaynemuffin@gmail.com 

 

26 Dr Mohd Khairi bin 

Hussain 

UPM Life member hmkhairi@medic.upm.edu.my 

 

27 Dr Zurina Hassan USM 

(Penang) 

Life member zurina_hassan@hotmail.com  
zurina_hassan@usm.my  

28 Shahidee Zainal Abidin UPM Life member shah.68000@yahoo.com  

29 Dr Zulida binti Rejali UPM Life member zulida@upm.edu.my 

 

30 Dr Sharifah Aishah Al-

Edrus 

UPM Life member aishahaledrus@gmail.com 

 

31 Dr. Hiew Fu Liong Hospital 

Kajang 

Life member ptj.perubatan.hkjg@gmail.com 

 

32 Dr Shahrin Tarmizi bin 

Che Abdullah 

UIA Life member scheabdullah@yahoo.com 

 

33 Dr Siva Seeta Ramaiah HKL Life member ppsivaseetaramaiah@yahoo.com 

 

34 Prof K Subramaniam  

Krishna 

MAHSA Life member subra1949@gmail.com 

subra@mahsa.edu.my 

 

35 Dr.M.Muzaimi USM 

(Kelantan) 

Life member mmuzaimi@kk.usm.my; 

drchik@hotmail.com 

 

36 Dr Ong Ming Thong USM 

(Penang) 

Life member ong.mt1@gmail.com 

 

37 Miss Ameerah bt Jaafar UPM Life member ameerahjaafar@gmail.com  

38 Mr.  Lee Han Chung UPM Life member l.han.chung@gmail.com 

 

39 Miss Angeline Leong UPM  Life member angeline.88.leong@gmail.com 

 

40 Miss Tan Shi Wei UPM  Life member shiweit@gmail.com 

 

41 Mr. Tong Chih Kong UPM  Life member tckalex83@gmail.com 

 

42 Mr. Usman Bala  UPM  Life member balausman33@yahoo.com 

 

43 Siti Nurusaadah binti 

Hamzah 

UPM Life member  

44 Dr Mohd Hanafi Ahmad 

Damanhuri 

UKM Life member hanafi.damanhuri@medic.ukm.my  

hanafi.damanhuri@ppukm.ukm.ed

u.my ; 

45 Dr. Sheena Tiong Yin Xin UM Life member stiong@um.edu.my  

46 Dr. Goh Hui Ting Hospital 

Seberang 

Jaya 

Life member gohhuiting@um.edu.my  

47 Dr. Siti Rafidah Yusof  CENTRE 

FOR DRUG 

RESEARCH 

, USM 

Life member sryusof@usm.my 

siti.yusof@ymail.com  



48 Ms Maryam Abbaspour 

Babaei 

UPM Associate 

member 

maryammab@gmail.com 

 

49 Ms Chitra Sathe UPM Associate 

member 

chitra.sathe@gmail.com 

 

50 Ms Lauren Lim Swee Im UM Associate 

member 

sweeim.lim@gmail.com 

 

51 Mr Mohd Yusof bin 

Mohamad 

IIUM Associate 

member 

yusofiium@gmail.com 

 

52 Ms Chung Pui Ping UPM Associate 

member 

puiping.chung@gmail.com 

 

53 Dr Noriani binti Abu 

Bakar 

UM Associate 

member 

noriani24@hotmail.com 

 

54 Dr Nurhasyimah binti 

Hisamud-din 

MOH Associate 

member 

nurhasyimah@yahoo.com 

 

55 Miss Chia Seen Ing IMU Associate 

member 

si_chia@hotmail.com 

 

56 Ms Nurul Hanim bt 

Nasaruddin 

UKM Associate 

member 

haa_name84@yahoo.com 

 

57 Ms Carolindah Makena 

Ntimi 

UPM Associate 

member  

carolindah06@yahoo.co.uk 

 

58 Ms Gao Liyang UPM Associate 

member 

pandarun@yahoo.cn 

 

59 Mr Tan Ji Wei UPM Associate 

member 

jwtan1987@gmail.com 

 

60 Ms Melati Khalid 

 

UPM Associate 

member 

jeiza@yahoo.com 

 

 

61 Ms Chow Tze Jen UTAR Associate 

member 

chowtj924@yahoo.com 

 

62 Ms Tee Shiau Foon UTAR Associate 

member 

teesf@utar.edu.com 

 

63 Ms Hanani Abdul Manan USM Associate 

member 

hnani81@gmail.com 

 

64 Mr Soroush Kafaie  UPM Associate 

member 

soroushfrc@yahoo.com 

 

65 Mr Davood Kalhor UPM Associate 

member 

da_m_kalhor@yahoo.com 

 

66 Mr Mohamad Khairul 

Azali Bin Sahak 

UM Associate 

member 

kyrulxy_178@yahoo.com 

 

67 Ms Parastoo Mojtahed 

Zadeh 

UM Associate 

member 

parastoomoj@yahoo.com 

 

68 Mr Abdul Hadi Mat Som UM Associate 

member 

abdulhadimatsom@yahoo.com 

 

69 Ms Nur Izzati bt Ismail UPM Associate 

member 

nibiizil@yahoo.co.uk 

 

70 Mr Mohd Nasier b. 

Kamaldin 

UPM Associate 

member 

nasier_junior@yahoo.com 

 

71 Mr Muhammad Danial 

bin Che Ramli 

UM Associate 

member 

daniel_march03@yahoo.com 

 

72 Mr Chin Wei Jie UM Associate 

member 

weijiechin@hotmail.com 

 



73 Mr Shinsmon Jose UPM Associatemem

ber 

shinsmon580@gmail.com 

 

74 Mr Balamurugan Malaysian 

Society of 

Epilepsy 

Associate 

member (2 

years) 

balamuruganramalingam701@gma

il.com 

 

75 Mr Tarun Amalnerkar 

 

MasterSkil

l Colleage 

Ordinary 

member 

tarun.amalnerkar@gmail.com 

 

76 Mr Umar Ahmad 

(on 23/08/2013) 

UPM Associatemem

ber 

um4ahmad@gmail.com  

77 Miss Leila Arbabi 

(on 21/08/2013) 

UPM Associatemem

ber 

laila_arbabi_1978@yahoo.com 

 

78 Mr Hafeez Ullah Amin 

(on 21/03/2014) 

Universiti 

Teknology 

PETRONA

S 

Associate 

member 

 
 hafeezullahamin@gmail.com  

79 Mr Hadri Hadi B. Md 

Yusof   

(on 5/5/2014) 

IMU Associate 

member 

hadi.yusof@gmail.com  

80 Felix Suresh Kevin 

Thomas 

(on 5/5/2014) 

IMU Associate 

member 

crossbeamster@gmail.com  

81 Nurul Afiqah Binti 

Mohamed Hisham 

 (on 5/5/2014) 

UPM Associate 

member 

nurulafiqahhisham@gmail.co

m  

82 Lim Chai Ling  

(on 5/5/2014) 

UPM Associate 

member 

limchailing.com@gmail.com  

83 Tan Niu Jin  

(on 6/5/2014) 

UPM Associate 

member 

niujinmy@gmail.com  

84 Dr Chau Deming  

(on 6/5/2014) 

UPM Ordinary 

member 

deming@upm.edu.my  

85 Assoc. prof. Dr. Nilesh 

Kumar Mitra 

(on 11/6/2014) 

Taylor’s 

University 

Ordinary 

member 

NileshKumar.Mitra@taylors.ed

u.my  

86* Dr. Amilia bt Mohd Jamil 

(effective on 29 August 

2014) 

UPM Associatemem

ber 

amilia@upm.edu.my  

87* Assoc.Prof. Dr. Cheah 

Yoke Kqueen  

(effective on 29 August 

2014) 

UPM Associatemem

ber 

yokekqueen@gmail.com  

88* Assoc. Prof. Dr. Haja 

Nazeer Ahamed 

(effective on 29 August 

2014)  

Asia 

Metropol

itan 

Ordinary 

member 
hajanazeer@amu.edu.my  



Universit

y  

89* Melody Leong Pui Yee 

(effective on 29 August 

2014) 

UPM Associatemem

ber 

meleonpy@gmail.com  

90 

* 
Asween Rowena Sani 

(effective on 29 August 

2014) 

UPM Associatemem

ber 

asweensani@gmail.com  

91* Jayakumar 

(effective on 29 August 

2014) 

USM Associatemem

ber 

jaykumar5453@gmail.com 

92 

 
Khoo Wan Ting UPM Associatemem

ber 

khoowt1994@gmail.com  

93 Elham Amini HUKM Associate 

member 

inspiration.8308@gmail.com  

94 Aamir Saeed Malik UTP Ordinary 

member 

aamir_saeed@petronas.com.my  

95  Nor Fasihah bt Azam USM 

(Penang) 

Associate 

member 

norfasihah.azam@hotmail.com  

96 Mojtaba Golpich HUKM Associate 

member 

m_golpich@yahoo.com  

97 Dr. Atish Prakash UiTM Ordinary 

member 

atishprakash@gmail.com  

98 Dr. Farooq Shaikh MONAHS Ordinary 

member 

Farooq.shaikh@monash.edu  

99 Nurul Huda binti Musa UiTM Associate 

member 

nurul1861@perak.uitm.edu.my  

100 Nurul Aqmar binti 

Mohamad Nor Hazalin 

USM 

(penang) 

Associate 

member 

nurulyai@gmail.com  

101 Assoc. prof. Dr. 

Vasudevan Mani 

UiTM Ordinary 

member 

vasudevan@puncakalam.uitm.edu.

my  

102 Dr. Zuraida Zainun USM 

(Kelantan

) 

Ordinary 

member 

drzuraida@yahoo.com  



103 Marlini Mahadzar UPM  Associate 

member 

marlinimahadzar@gmail.com  

104 Puspha Gandi 

Sangaran 

UM Associate 

member 

push.1984@hotmail.com  

105 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Lim 

Lee Wei 

MONASH Ordinary 

member 

drlimleewei@gmail.com  

 

             

 

 

 

* endorse during MSN council meeting 

Members who are on Michael’s list with MSN (Novartis); checked on 21st March 

2013  

Not yet endorsed by the MSN council   


